Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schiitzen

Kreismeisterschaften

Diziplin:
Einteilung:
Klasse:

Anzahl Starter:

Einzelwertung

Platz Schitze / Schiitzin

1 Priim, Helmut

2 ThomRBen, Hilmar

3 Reepmeyer, Folkert
4 Harms, Thomas

5 Harms, Wilfried

6 Priim, Olaf

7 Volkmer, Stefan

10 m Luftpistole

Herren

2026

Herren- / Damenklasse Il

7

Verein

Ostrhauderfehn
Idafehn

Flachsmeer

Bollingen
Bollingen
Ostrhauderfehn
Bollingen

1. Serie

94

91

85

89
81

2. Serie

93

89

88

81
87

3. Serie

96

88

86

84
78

4, Serie

93

81

86

78
82

Ergebniss
376
349

345

332
328

Einzel/
Mannschaft

E



