

Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schützen

Kreismeisterschaften

2026

Diziplin: **10 m Luftpistole**

Einteilung: **Herren**

Klasse: **Herren- / Damenklasse III**

Anzahl Starter: **7**

Einzelwertung

Platz	Schütze / Schützin	Verein	Spalte	1. Serie	2. Serie	3. Serie	4. Serie	Ergebniss	Einzel/ Mannschaft
1	Prüm, Helmut	Ostrhauderfehn		94	93	96	93	376	E
2	Thomßen, Hilmar	Idafehn		91	89	88	81	349	E
3	Reepmeyer, Folkert	Flachsmeer		85	88	86	86	345	E
4	Harms, Thomas	Bollingen		89	81	84	78	332	E
5	Harms, Wilfried	Bollingen		81	87	78	82	328	E
6	Prüm, Olaf	Ostrhauderfehn		0	0	0	0	0	E
7	Volkmer, Stefan	Bollingen		0	0	0	0	0	E

